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Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 8, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

: 2012/018792/07

No: 4110261833
FATR E: FL.O-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

834039

KWV Order Number:
110917969
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

166.850kg

901314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | C5
900419 |700024380 | Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc [ C8

12 x 750 5.0
12 x 750 5.0

1,363.44
1,363.44

4.70
4.70

1,255.36
1,2959.36

6,496.79
6,496.79

974.52
974.52

7,471.31
7,471.31

it

(=

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 ~LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Custcmer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

currency:

Payment Terma:

ZAR

30 days from statement; Due

Branch:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty)} Ltd
Bank:
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BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

“ Reg. No. 1988/002548/07
Supplier: KLA/L/ DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE Date: Q@M

Invoice No.: u( 0%?}7%
oo B ||Iq11 Ilﬂlllgllllgllll ARk IIIII |IIIIII| Lo

Number of ltems Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

{OcC ‘ —_— ' >3
Delivery rzceived by' P
Name: o oy " Supplier's Signature: Q ‘;AD/L‘-@ ﬁ
Vehicle Registration No.: ( ] J } ‘7/0 & ?/

Supplied by LITHOTESH KZH Tel.: {031) 700 2577 REF: BOX010003
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